SAMPLE
6TH GRADE
SCHEDULE

8-8:10 a.m.

8:15-9:05 a.m.

9:10-10 a.m.

10:05-10:55 a.m.

11-11:50 a.m.

11:55 a.m.-
12:45 p.m.

12:50-1:35 p.m.

1:40-2:30 p.m.

2:35-3:25 p.m.

A

DAY

Digital Life

Lunch

All

Community
Time

Science

DAY

Study Hall

Lunch

All
Community
Time

Science

C

DAY

Lunch

All
Community
Time




