SAMPLE 6TH GRADE SCHEDULE	A	B	C
8-8:10 a.m.	Advisory	Advisory	Advisory
8:15-9:05 a.m.	Orchestra	Math	Spanish
9:10-10 a.m.	Spanish	Orchestra	Math
10:05-10:55 a.m.	Digital Life	Study Hall	Social Studies
11-11:50 a.m.	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
11:55 a.m 12:45 p.m.	Visual Art	Social Studies	Personal Development
12:50-1:35 p.m.	All Community Time	All Community Time	All Community Time
1:40-2:30 p.m.	Science	English	English
2:35-3:25 p.m.	Physical Education	Science	Physical Education